National
Semiconductor
OP-07 Low Offset, Low Drift
General Description
The OP-07 has very low input offset voltage (25 jmV max. for
OP-07A) which is obtained by trimming at the wafer stage.
These low offset voltages generally eliminate any need for
external nulling. The OP-07 also features low input bias cur

TL/H/10550-2
See NS Package Number H08C
Ordering Information
TA =  25°C
V0SMax
(f*V)
H08C
TO-99
Package
J08A
CERDIP
N08E
Plastic
Operating
Temperature
Range
25 OP-07AJ* OP-07AZ* MIL
75 OP-07EJ OP-07EZ OP-07EP COM
75 OP-07J* OP-07Z* MIL
150 OP-07CJ OP-07CZ OP-07CP COM
150 OP-07DJ OP-07DP COM
*For devices processed in total compliance to military specifications refer to RETSOP07X for OP-07.
3-803
OP-07
OP